
BY

GRUP 1 Pts Dif. Sets Dif. Jocs Pos

4 6 2

6 4 6

3 6 2

6 3 6

6 4 6 6 3 6 6 3 6

4 6 2 3 6 2 2 6 3

2 6 3

6 3 6

GRUP 2 Pts Dif. Sets Dif. Jocs Pos

5 3

7 6

7 6

5 3

GRUP 3 Pts Dif. Sets Dif. Jocs Pos

6 2 7 6 3 6 6 6

4 6 5 4 6 7 3 3

4 6 5 6 6 7 6 6 6

6 2 7 2 3 5 1 1 2

4 6 7 2 3 6 6 3 4

6 3 6 6 6 3 3 6 6

5 1 3 3 5 4

7 6 6 6 7 6

3 3 1 2 6 6 7 6

6 6 6 6 3 4 5 4

GRUP 4 Pts Dif. Sets Dif. Jocs Pos

0

Raimon Martin - Albert Torruella

-1

Enric Morcillo - Oriol Varon

Bernando Sanchez - 

Alberto Martos

Christian Medina - Eudald 

Tenias

Arnau Ventura - Ivan 

Rodriguez
2 53

-2 -50

0

-4

Pablo Fatela - Antonio 

Palacios

Oscar Rinco - Jose Luis Ruiz

Jan Vila - Ferran Olivella 0

9 3 12

-1 -4

Arnau Ventura - Ivan Rodriguez

0

Jordi Rimblas-Pau 

Capdevila

Enric Morcillo - Oriol Varon Bernando Sanchez - Alberto Martos Christian Medina - Eudald Tenias

-1

-1 -40

Padel 1 Sabadell- Masculi

Ronda 3: 13 de Desembre al 21 de Gener

Jordi Rimblas-Pau Capdevila Pablo Fatela - Antonio Palacios Oscar Rinco - Jose Luis Ruiz Jan Vila - Ferran Olivella

0

David Plans - Eduard 

Veneno

Gorka Darder - Manel 

Gonzalez

Sergi Ortega - Marc Ortega

Miquel Garcia - Miquel 

Cubells

David Plans - Eduard Veneno Gorka Darder - Manel Gonzalez Sergi Ortega - Marc Ortega Miquel Garcia - Miquel Cubells

Raimon Martin - Albert 

Torruella

-6

6 0

David Valero - Ferran 

Merchan

Iker Martin - Hugo Vilaseca Miquel Martinez - Josep Huguet

Iker Martin - Hugo Vilaseca

David Valero - Ferran Merchan

Javier Martinez - Francisco 

Gomez

Daniel Martos - Alejandro Montoya

Daniel Martos - Alejandro 

Montoya

Miquel Martinez - Josep 

Huguet

Javier Martinez - Francisco Gomez

0

0

0

0

-4

23

4

5

26

9

6

-6

-170


